Month: August

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Adams
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Carroll
Champaign
Clark
Clermont
Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford
Cuyahoga
Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Erie
Fairfield
Fayette
Franklin
Fulton
Gallia
Geauga
Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
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DYS
Bed Days
Credits

0

217

42

93

0

31

0

31

137

62
83

31

2,936

124

62

942
93

62
62

1,800
31

31
31
114

18

31

CCF
Bed Days
Credits

20.67
62.00
41.33
20.67
33.33
62.00
0.00
12.00
252.67
20.67
54.00
124.00
0.00
13.33
0.00
41.33
64.00
336.00
0.00
92.00
41.33
50.67
88.00
0.00
0.00
58.67
0.00
82.67
29.33
4.67
20.67
62.00
0.00
41.33
97.33
131.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.67
20.67
108.00
17.33
196.67
0.00

Totals

20.67
279.00
83.33
113.67
33.33
93.00
0.00
43.00
389.67
20.67
116.00
207.00
0.00
13.33
0.00
72.33
64.00
3,272.00
0.00
216.00
41.33
50.67
150.00
0.00
942.00
151.67
0.00
144.67
91.33
4.67
1,820.67
93.00
0.00
72.33
128.33
245.33
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
113.67
20.67
108.00
17.33
613.67
6.00

YTD DYS
Bed Day
Credits

0.00
434.00
73.00
186.00
0.00
62.00
7.00
62.00
292.00
0.00
103.00
188.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
62.00
0.00
5,772.00
0.00
262.00
0.00
0.00
124.00
0.00
1,996.00
188.00
0.00
152.00
124.00
0.00
3,579.00
62.00
0.00
62.00
62.00
238.00
0.00
0.00
49.00
0.00
62.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
806.00
37.00

YTD CCF
Bed Day
Credits

41.33
105.33
82.67
41.33
74.67
124.00
2.67
32.67
472.67
41.33
103.33
232.00
0.00
13.33
0.00
78.00
107.33
682.67
0.00
180.00
85.33
100.67
170.67
14.00
0.00
118.00
0.00
156.00
110.67
4.67
24.00
113.33
0.00
82.67
159.33
298.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
171.33
20.67
211.33
38.67
406.67
0.00

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

41.33
539.33
155.67
227.33

74.67
186.00

9.67

94.67
764.67

41.33
206.33
420.00

0.00
13.33
0.00
140.00
107.33
6,454.67
0.00
442.00

85.33
100.67
294.67

14.00

1,996.00
306.00
0.00
308.00
234.67
4.67
3,603.00
175.33
0.00
144.67
221.33
536.00
0.00
0.00
49.00
0.00
233.33

20.67
211.33

38.67

1,212.67
37.00



Month: August

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Lorain
Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina
Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Preble
Putnam
Richland
Ross
Sandusky
Scioto
Seneca
Shelby
Stark
Summit
Trumbull
Tuscarawas
Union
Van Wert
Vinton
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Williams
Wood
Wyandot

Page 2 of 2

DYS
Bed Days
Credits

311

428

0

62

62

93

0

0

0

31

465

31
22
31
31

31

62

®)
93

31
110
132
286

31

207
31

62

Total 10,125

CCF
Bed Days
Credits
85.33
272.67
0.00
(20.67)
154.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.67
488.67
0.00
20.67
20.67
0.00
0.00
38.00
0.00
0.00
76.00
0.00
26.00
20.67
20.67
6.67
0.00
20.67
0.00
6.67
91.33
103.33
62.00
20.67
20.67
20.67
0.00
41.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
59.33
20.67
4,081.33

Totals

396.33
700.67
0.00
41.33
216.67
93.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
51.67
953.67
0.00
51.67
42.67
31.00
0.00
69.00
0.00
31.00
76.00
62.00
26.00
15.67
113.67
6.67
0.00
20.67
0.00
37.67
201.33
235.33
348.00
51.67
20.67
20.67
0.00
41.33
207.00
31.00
0.00
121.33
20.67
14,206.33

YTD DYS
Bed Day
Credits

621.00
869.00
0.00
113.00
124.00
186.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
62.00
893.00
0.00
62.00
53.00
62.00
0.00
62.00
0.00
39.00
0.00
124.00
0.00
22.00
175.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
62.00
214.00
256.00
575.00
62.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
404.00
62.00
0.00
124.00
0.00
20,270.00

YTD CCF
Bed Day
Credits

168.00
523.33
0.00
(20.67)
319.33
0.00
0.00
4.67
0.00
41.33
988.67
0.00
41.33
41.33
0.00
0.00
79.33
0.00
0.00
130.00
0.00
46.67
41.33
32.00
27.33
0.00
37.33
0.00
31.33
207.33
205.33
125.33
41.33
41.33
41.33
0.00
82.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
125.33
41.33
8,145.33

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

789.00
1,392.33
0.00
92.33
443.33
186.00
0.00
4.67
0.00
103.33
1,881.67
0.00
103.33
94.33
62.00
0.00
141.33
0.00
39.00
130.00
124.00
46.67
63.33
207.00
27.33
0.00
37.33
0.00
93.33
421.33
461.33
700.33
103.33
41.33
41.33
0.00
82.67
404.00
62.00
0.00
249.33
41.33
28,415.33



